TRINITY COLLEGE SERVICES

LinkSA
Route 9903

BURTON — PARALOWIE - SALISBURY PARK - HILLBANK - ELIZABETH PARK
— CRAIGMORE - BLAKEVIEW (Trinity College) NB. Students should be at stop
approx. 5 minutes before bus departure times

Monday to Friday AM Monday to Friday PM
Springbank Plaza (Opp Waterloo Cnr — . Evanston - Trinity College South Bus .
Woolworths Bus stop 60) 7:05 AM Park 3:30 PM
Paralowie (Cnr Whites Rd & Waterloo Cnr . Munno Para West (Stebonheath Rd — .

Rd — Stop 55) TA3AM | 500 Stop 77.) S P
Salisbury Plain (Main North Road — Peter 7:95 AM Blakeview — Pick up students from 3-56 PM
Engels ' Blakeview Bus Zone '
gﬁ;lsbury eI el [Reedl = SiEp 7:28 AM | Craigmore — Turner Drive — Stop 75 4:09PM
Hillbank (Cnr Blackburn Rd & Blamey Rd) 7:34 AM | Elizabeth Park (Midway Rd — Stop 69) 4:14 PM
Hillbank (Cnr Highfield Drive & Kinkaid) 7:38 AM | Hillbank (Cnr Highfield Drive & Kinkaid) | 4:17 PM
Elizabeth Park (Midway Rd — Stop 69) 7:41 AM gg')ba”k (CnrBlackburn Rd & Blamey | 454 py
Craigmore (Turner Drive — Stop 75) 7:45 AM gtacl)'s%lflr)y REILS (1T NIeitn (el = 4:25 PM
Blakeview (Trinity College Bus Zone) 7:59 AM g:'tffégygzl':'” (Main North Road — 4:28 PM
Munno Para West (Stebonheath Rd — Stop : Paralowie (Cnr Whites Rd & Waterloo .

77J) 8:08 AM | v Rd - Stop 55) G2 Pl
E;f‘l?)sm” South (Trinity College South Bus | g 55 Ap | Burton (Waterloo Corner Rd — Stop 60) | 4:50 PM

LinkSA Fares - Routes 9903

FARES

PRICING

Single Passenger

$6.80 (per trip)

Multi-trip (15t Child)

$48.50 (10 trips)

Multi-trip (2" Child)

$29.80 (10 trips)

Multi-trip (3" & subsequent child)

$24.80 (10 trips)

DISCOUNT FARES

Craigmore to Trinity College (Evanston)

$24.80 (10 trips)

Elizabeth East to Trinity College
(Blakeview)

$24.80 (10 trips)




TRINITY COLLEGE SERVICES

LinkSA

Route 9903
Lewiston
Gawler River Gawl
Evanston
o Evanston [
Hillier Gardens
Evanst
Angle Vale nston
Penfield Munno
Gardens Para West
Munno Para
Uleyb
Davoren Park
Q Elizabeth
Downs
Edinburgh
Airport
Elizabeth
Direk
DO
r Edinburgh
Bu

Lyell McEwin Hospita °
isbury

Greenwith

Bolivar

Salisbury East
LATES Golden Grove

I e e 7=




TRINITY COLLEGE SERVICES

LinkSA

Route 9903

Departs via Waterloo Cnr Rd, right Poplar Rd, right Camelot Dv, left Lyndon Rd, left Burton Rd, left
Whites Rd, right Waterloo Cnr Rd, continue Waterloo Cnr Rd, left Salisbury Hwy, right Commercial Rd,
left Park Tce continue left Main North Rd right Halsey Rd, right Blamey Rd, left Blackburn Rd continue
right Highfield Dv, continue left Kinkaid Rd, right Midway Rd, continue Midway Rd, right Seaborough
Rd, left Turner Dve, continue right Yorktown Rd, left Blair Park Dve, left Uley Rd, right Somerset Grv,
left Craigmore Rd, left Adams Rd, right Uley Rd, right Jamieson Rd to Trinity College drop off zone,
continue Jamieson Rd, right Uley Rd, right Main North Rd, left Curtis Rd, right Stebonheath Rd, right
Dalkeith Rd, left Main North Rd, right Tiver Rd, left Greenslade Blvd, right Trinity College Rd to Trinity
College, South Bus Park.



